
Opthal SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC
ENT

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm 
to 1.30pm  SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Monday 01/12/2025

SURG-L-56- SU-29.5-Describe the 
clinical features, investigations and 
principles of
management of renal calculi

Tuesday 02/12/2025

Lect-56 OG. 32.1, Describe and discuss 
the physiology of menopause, symptoms, 
prevention, management and the role of 
hormone replacement therapy

SGD - 13 - PE 34.16 - Diphtheria, 
Pertussis, Tetanus 

SGD - 14 - PE 34.17, 34.18 - 
Vector Borne Diseases (Typhoid 
and Dengue, Chikungunya)

Wednesday 03/12/2025

Med. Lect. 65- IM D. D. of acute 
abdominal
pain management of acute
pancreatitis

Thursday 04/12/2025
SURG-L-57-SU29.5 -Describe the clinical 
features, investigations of renal tumours

Friday 05/12/2025

Lect-57 OG. 32.2, Enumerate the causes 
of postmenopausal bleeding and describe 
its management

Saturday 06/12/2025 Ophthal - Revision

Sunday 07/12/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 08/12/2025 SURG- L-58 -SU 29.5- Principles of 
management of renal tumours

SGD 52- OG 37.4.1, Obstetric Instruments

Med. SGD 50- IM 21.6,21.7,21.8
Medicolegal Aspect of suspected suicidal and Homicidal cases
IM 26.1 to 26.7 26.16, 26.17 Role of physician in community 
IM 26.8 Discuss Medico Legal issue in Organ donation
IM 26.26, 26.25, 26.26 ,26.27 Demonstrate physician commitment to 
continuous learning with work ethics , personal grooming & Record 
maintenance

                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE
MONTH-  DECEMBER - 2025

SGD 53- O.G. 37.4.3,  Gynaecological Instruments

SGD 54- OG,  Drugs in obstetric & gynaecology

SURG. SGD- 39-SU 25.3-Recent advances in diagnosis of Breast
Carcinoma

PANDEMIC Med. 4.4 Communications and media management
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Tuesday 09/12/2025

Lect-58 OG. 33.1, Classify, describe and 
discuss the etiology, pathology, clinical 
features, and differential diagnosis of 
cervical cancer

Wednesday 10/12/2025 Med. Lect-66 IM Chronic pancreatitis 
with complication and management

Thursday 11/12/2025
SURG- L-59 - SU 29.7 -Describe the 
principles of management of acute and 
chronic retention of urine

Friday 12/12/2025
Lect-59 OG. 33.1.1, Discuss 
investigations and staging of cervical 
cancer its management

Saturday 13/12/2025 ENT- Revision

Sunday 14/12/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 15/12/2025
SURG- L-60-SU SU 29.8 Describe the 
clinical features, investigations of bladder 
cancer

Tuesday 16/12/2025

Lect-60 OG. 33.2, Describe the principles 
of management including surtery and 
radiotherapy of benign, pre - malignant 
(CIN) lesions of cervix

Wednesday 17/12/2025
Med. Lect. 67 - Coagulation Disorders

Thursday 18/12/2025 SURG- L-61-SU.SU 29.8 -Principles of 
management of bladder cancer

PANDEMIC Anes. 4.5 Intensive Care management during Pandemics

Med. SGD 51- IM 7.21 Crystalline Arthropathies

SURG. SGD- 42-SU 13.2- Principles of Chemotherapy

SURG. SGD- 41-SU 13.1-Immunotherapy

SGD 55- OG 37.1, 37.3, 38.2 ,38.3, Procedures in obstetrics & 
gynaecology- D & C, LSCS, Hysterectomy, Hysteroscopy, Lap 
Sterilization

SGD - 15 - PE 34.19, 34.20 - Common Parasitic Infections (Malaria, 
Helminthic infestations, amebiasis, giardiasis and Rickettsial diseases

SURG. SGD- 40-SU 18.1.-Anatomy of Palmar Spaces
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Med. SGD-52-IM 17.4 Neurological Signs of Meningitis
IM 17.13 Pharmacotherapy in case of manigeitics

SGD 56- OG, MTP Methods - 1st & 2nd Trimester, MTP Act
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Friday 19/12/2025

Lect-61 OG. 33.4, Enumerate the 
methods to prevent cancer of cervix 
including visual inspection with acetic 
acid (VIA), visual inspection of cervix 
with lugol’s iodine (VILI), pap smear and 
Colposcopy

Saturday 20/12/2025 Ophthal - Revision

Sunday 21/12/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 22/12/2025
SURG- L-62-SU 29.9 - Describe the 
clinical features, investigations benign 
disorders of prostate

Ophthal - Revision Ophthal - Revision

Tuesday 23/12/2025 ENT - Revision

Wednesday 24/12/2025
Med. Lect. 68 - IM 24.4,24.9 Discuss 
vascular
evaluation in elderly population

Thursday 25/12/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Friday 26/12/2025
Lect-62 OG. 34.1, Describe 
pathophysiology & investigations of 
endometrial hyperplasia

Saturday 27/12/2025

Lect-63 OG. 34.1.1, Describe and discuss 
etiology, pathology, staging clinical 
features, differential diagnosis of 
endornetrial cancer

Sunday 28/12/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 29/12/2025
SURG- L-63 SU 29.9 -Principles of 
management of benign disorders of 
prostate

ENT - Revision ENT - Revision

PANDEMIC Med. 4.5  Intensive Care management during Pandemics

PANDEMIC Med. 4.6 Palliative Care during Pandemics

Med. SGD 53- IM Discuss clinical feature and management of heat 
stroke

Med. SGD 54 IM 8.17 ECG in a case of HTN

SURG. SGD-43-SU 13.2-Principles of Radiotherapy
SURG. SGD-44- SU-12.1-Total Parental Nutrition
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Tuesday 30/12/2025
Lect-64 OG. 34.2, Describe and discuss 
the etiology, pathology, classification of 
ovarian tumor

Wednesday 31/12/2025 Med. Lect. 69- IM 24.10 COAD

SURG. SGD- 45-SU 13.2-Organ Transplant

SURG. SGD- 46-SU Lasers in Surgery


